2014 08 08 11 22 03

REQUEST #

ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX #

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

081181 DATE: 08-08-14

PAGE # 1

03313 CLYDE SNOW & SESSIONS

322-2516 03313

GIVE TO

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP

TEMP

OTHER:
SIGNATURE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

# OF FILES:
# OF CARTONS:

16689
16711A
16711B
16733
16759
16766
16771
16788

ID # REC # DESCRIPTION

BOX 014AMH
BOX 014AMI
BOX 014AMJ
BOX 014AMK
BOX 014AML
BOX 014AMM
BOX 014AMN
BOX 014AMO

DATE:




